Data Sheet
Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Cloud
victor Compact Workstations
A Solution That Protects Your Business and Helps it Grow
When you combine the powerful capabilities of victor with the intelligence of VideoEdge
NVRs, you reach new heights in video management with actionable insights to save time,
money, and lives. Leveraging high-performance smart video searching, video intelligence,
and case management along with an extensive feature set, users gain greater situation

concept and is supported through deployment, including a rapid incident response to meet the comprehensive and evolving
cybersecurity environments.
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
ADVC-WSCMPT victor Client Workstation, Win10, victor professional client installed, compact
For additional technical and performance specifications, please see application note AN-8200-1147-18-J0.
Accessories
Model Numbers Description
ADLCD17GB 17” LCD 1280x1024, DVI-D, VGA, Audio
ADLCD19GB 19” LCD 1280x1024, DVI-D, VGA, Audio
ADLCD19WGB 19” W LCD 1366x768 LED, DVI-D, VGA, Audio
ADLCD22GB 22” W LCD 1920x1080 FHD LED, DVI-D, VGA, Audio
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls is a global diversified technology and multi-industrial leader serving a wide range of customers in more than 150
countries. Our 120,000 employees create intelligent buildings, efficient energy solutions, integrated infrastructure and next generation
transportation systems that work seamlessly together to deliver on the promise of smart cities and communities. Our commitment to